
3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

200 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 2'21.16

Serie 1
1 4 CIRILLO Nicole 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.69 1'07.38 1'43.75 2'20.30

35.69 36.37 36.55
2 6 BIANCHI Giulia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 33.40 1'10.80 1'48.50 2'26.20

37.40 37.70 37.70
3 5 ARIAUDO Anna 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.11 1'11.40 1'49.58 2'27.68

38.29 38.18 38.10
4 3 BONADA Marta 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.95 1'14.96 1'53.21 2'30.90

40.01 38.25 37.69
5 1 GASTALDI Elena 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.80 1'12.04 1'52.07 2'31.17

38.24 40.03 39.10
6 2 ALDEROTTI Laura 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.87 1'13.47 1'53.45 2'33.95

38.60 39.98 40.50
7 7 VANGI Aurora 1998 ITA Esseci Nuoto 34.30 1'13.76 1'55.02 2'36.13

39.46 41.26 41.11
8 8 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd -- 1'16.38 2'00.82 2'40.74

-- 44.44 39.92
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Serie 2
1 4 BACCHELLA Alice 1996 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 32.85 1'10.84 1'50.09 2'32.03

37.99 39.25 41.94
2 5 MEAZZO Carolina 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.64 1'13.21 1'53.44 2'35.27

38.57 40.23 41.83
3 2 PENZO Aurora 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 35.71 1'15.72 1'57.08 2'37.57

40.01 41.36 40.49
4 3 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 36.61 1'17.93 1'58.93 2'39.53

41.32 41.00 40.60
5 8 DI CARMINE Lisa 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria -- 1'17.64 -- 2'39.86

-- --
6 7 CORDARO Giorgia 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 36.44 1'17.29 1'59.42 2'39.95

40.85 42.13 40.53
7 6 BALLOCCO Sara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 35.24 1'17.06 1'59.20 2'42.36

41.82 42.14 43.16
8 1 UMURUNGI Johanna 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 34.80 1'14.27 1'57.95 2'42.53

39.47 43.68 44.58
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Serie 3
1 5 OCCHETTI Giulia 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 38.46 1'23.15 2'07.31 2'49.78

44.69 44.16 42.47
2 4 BIANCO Eleonora 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.97 1'20.68 2'07.35 2'51.83

43.71 46.67 44.48
3 6 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 38.92 1'23.18 2'08.14 2'53.72

44.26 44.96 45.58
4 3 POLI Viola 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 37.41 1'21.85 2'08.34 2'54.79

44.44 46.49 46.45
5 7 SAMMARCO Michela 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 39.80 1'27.13 2'16.92 3'06.15

47.33 49.79 49.23

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 BRICCO Sabrina 1995 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd NP
2 SALVIANI Anna 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd NP
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3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m 100 m 150 m ARRIVO

200 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 2'21.16

Ragazze Femmine
1 PENZO Aurora 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 35.71 1'15.72 1'57.08 2'37.57

40.01 41.36 40.49
2 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 36.61 1'17.93 1'58.93 2'39.53

41.32 41.00 40.60
3 DI CARMINE Lisa 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria -- 1'17.64 -- 2'39.86

-- --
4 CORDARO Giorgia 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 36.44 1'17.29 1'59.42 2'39.95

40.85 42.13 40.53
5 BALLOCCO Sara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 35.24 1'17.06 1'59.20 2'42.36

41.82 42.14 43.16
6 OCCHETTI Giulia 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 38.46 1'23.15 2'07.31 2'49.78

44.69 44.16 42.47
7 BIANCO Eleonora 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.97 1'20.68 2'07.35 2'51.83

43.71 46.67 44.48
8 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 38.92 1'23.18 2'08.14 2'53.72

44.26 44.96 45.58
9 POLI Viola 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 37.41 1'21.85 2'08.34 2'54.79

44.44 46.49 46.45
10 SAMMARCO Michela 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 39.80 1'27.13 2'16.92 3'06.15

47.33 49.79 49.23

NON CLASSIFICATI

SALVIANI Anna 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd NP

Junior Femmine
1 ARIAUDO Anna 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.11 1'11.40 1'49.58 2'27.68

38.29 38.18 38.10
2 BONADA Marta 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.95 1'14.96 1'53.21 2'30.90

40.01 38.25 37.69
3 GASTALDI Elena 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.80 1'12.04 1'52.07 2'31.17

38.24 40.03 39.10
4 MEAZZO Carolina 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.64 1'13.21 1'53.44 2'35.27

38.57 40.23 41.83
5 VANGI Aurora 1998 ITA Esseci Nuoto 34.30 1'13.76 1'55.02 2'36.13

39.46 41.26 41.11
6 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd -- 1'16.38 2'00.82 2'40.74

-- 44.44 39.92

Assolute Femmine
1 CIRILLO Nicole 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.69 1'07.38 1'43.75 2'20.30

35.69 36.37 36.55
2 BIANCHI Giulia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 33.40 1'10.80 1'48.50 2'26.20

37.40 37.70 37.70
3 BACCHELLA Alice 1996 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 32.85 1'10.84 1'50.09 2'32.03

37.99 39.25 41.94
4 ALDEROTTI Laura 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.87 1'13.47 1'53.45 2'33.95

38.60 39.98 40.50
5 UMURUNGI Johanna 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 34.80 1'14.27 1'57.95 2'42.53

39.47 43.68 44.58

NON CLASSIFICATI

BRICCO Sabrina 1995 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd NP
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